2018 MITSUBISHI RVR MSRP

MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

RVR ES FWD MSRP $22,998.00

RVR SE FWD MSRP $24,798.00

RVR SE AWC MSRP $26,998.00

RVR SE LTD AWC MSRP $28,398.00

RVR SE AWC ANNIVERSARY EDITION MSRP $29,398.00

RVR GT AWC MSRP $30,598.00

Premium Package $2,200.00

- Leather seating surfaces

- Power driver's seat

- 710-watt Rockford Fosgate® Punch® display audio system with 9 speakers including 10" subwoofer
- Cargo cover

- Forward Collision Mitigation (FCM) with pedestrian warning

- Lane Departure Warning (LDW)

- Auto High Beam (AHB)

SELTD AWC SE AWC
ANNIVERSARY
EDITION
Wheel locks (for alloy wheels only) - $55.95 $55.95 $55.95 $55.95 $55.95
EXTERIOR SELTD AWC SE AWC
ANNIVERSARY
EDITION
Body side mouldings $349.95 $349.95 $349.95 $349.95 $349.95 $349.95
Side mirror covers (Chrome) $216.95 $216.95 $216.95 $216.95 $216.95 $216.95
Side window deflectors $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95

Engine block heater $95.95 $95.95 $95.95 $95.95 $95.95 $95.95



Door handle covers, Chrome

INTERIOR

$256.95

$256.95

$256.95

$256.95

SELTD AWC

$256.95

SE AWC
ANNIVERSARY

EDITION

All-season floor guards

Cargo mat, reversible

Cargo net, envelope style

Cargo net, floor style

Tonneau cover

Trunk non-slip grip mat

Shift knob, aluminum and leather

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

$177.95

$169.95

$55.95

$47.95

$208.95

$122.95

$94.95

$177.95

$169.95

$55.95

$47.95

$208.95

$122.95

$94.95

$177.95

$169.95

$55.95

$47.95

$208.95

$122.95

$94.95

$177.95

$169.95

$55.95

$47.95

$208.95

$122.95

$94.95

SELTD AWC

$177.95

$169.95

$55.95

$47.95

$208.95

$122.95

$94.95

SE AWC
ANNIVERSARY

EDITION

$177.95

$169.95

$55.95

$47.95

$208.95

$122.95

$94.95

Ash cup

Cigar lighter

Remote engine start (excludes 5MT)

Remote engine start, FOB, replacement
only

EXTERIOR COLOURS

$39.95

$49.95

$758.95

$416.95

$39.95

$49.95

$758.95

$416.95

$39.95

$49.95

$758.95

$416.95

$39.95

$49.95

$758.95

$416.95

SELTD AWC

$39.95

$49.95

$758.95

$416.95

SE AWC
ANNIVERSARY

EDITION

$39.95

$49.95

$758.95

$416.95

Diamond White
Labrador Black

Octane Blue

Destination Charge: $1,650.00

Price, equipment, and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are F.O.B. Port of Entry. Freight, state and

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

local taxes, advertising, and promotional fees, if any, are additional. Dealers are free to establish their own selling prices.






