2018 MITSUBISHI RVR MSRP

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
RVR ES FWD	MSRP	\$22,998.00
RVR SE FWD	MSRP	\$24,798.00
RVR SE AWC	MSRP	\$26,998.00
RVR SE LTD AWC	MSRP	\$28,398.00
RVR SE AWC ANNIVERSARY EDITION	MSRP	\$29,398.00
RVR GT AWC	MSRP	\$30,598.00

PACKAGES	GT AWC
Premium Package - Leather seating surfaces - Power driver's seat	\$2,200.00

Power driver's seat
710-watt Rockford Fosgate® Punch® display audio system with 9 speakers including 10" subwoofer
Cargo cover
Forward Collision Mitigation (FCM) with pedestrian warning
Lane Departure Warning (LDW)
Auto High Beam (AHB)

SAFETY	ES FWD	SE FWD	SE AWC	SE LTD AWC	SE AWC ANNIVERSARY EDITION	GT AWC
Wheel locks (for alloy wheels only)	-	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95
EXTERIOR	ES FWD	SE FWD	SE AWC	SE LTD AWC	SE AWC ANNIVERSARY EDITION	GT AWC
Body side mouldings	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95
Side mirror covers (Chrome)	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95
Side window deflectors	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95
Engine block heater	\$95.95	\$95.95	\$95.95	\$95.95	\$95.95	\$95.95

Door handle covers, Chrome	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95	-
INTERIOR	ES FWD	SE FWD	SE AWC	SE LTD AWC	SE AWC ANNIVERSARY EDITION	GT AWC
All-season floor guards	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95
Cargo mat, reversible	\$169.95	\$169.95	\$169.95	\$169.95	\$169.95	\$169.95
Cargo net, envelope style	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95
Cargo net, floor style	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95
Tonneau cover	\$208.95	\$208.95	\$208.95	\$208.95	\$208.95	\$208.95
Trunk non-slip grip mat	\$122.95	\$122.95	\$122.95	\$122.95	\$122.95	\$122.95
Shift knob, aluminum and leather	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95
COMFORT & CONVENIENCE	ES FWD	SE FWD	SE AWC	SE LTD AWC	SE AWC ANNIVERSARY EDITION	GT AWC
Ash cup	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95
Cigar lighter	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95
Remote engine start (excludes 5MT)	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95
Remote engine start, FOB, replacement only	\$416.95	\$416.95	\$416.95	\$416.95	\$416.95	\$416.95
EXTERIOR COLOURS	ES FWD	SE FWD	SE AWC	SE LTD AWC	SE AWC ANNIVERSARY EDITION	GT AWC
Diamond White	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Labrador Black	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Octane Blue	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00

Destination Charge: \$1,650.00

Price, equipment, and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are F.O.B. Port of Entry. Freight, state and local taxes, advertising, and promotional fees, if any, are additional. Dealers are free to establish their own selling prices.